Fall Protection
•	 Prevents contaminants from entering
the unit with highest industry rated
sealed technology IP69K
•	 Built to last reusable brake design
withstands multiple falls
•	 Quick, low cost repair is achieved with
field replaceable lifeline

IN
G
W
IT
H
4-
BO
LT
 H
OL
E
PA
TT
ER
N
SSRL50G1	 50-ft (15 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 27.3 lb. (12 kg)	 12.8 in. (325 mm)	 11.8 in. (300 mm)	 4.9 in. (125 mm)
SSRL50S1	 50-ft (15 m)	 Stainless Steel	 27.3 lb. (12 kg)	 12.8 in. (325 mm)	 11.8 in. (300 mm)	 4.9 in. (125 mm)
SSRL100G1	 100-ft (30 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 59.7 lb. (27 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL100S1	 100-ft (30 m)	 Stainless Steel	 59.7 lb. (27 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL130G1	 130-ft (40 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 61.7 lb. (28 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL130S1	 130-ft (40 m)	 Stainless Steel	 61.7 lb. (28 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL175G1	 175-ft (53 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 76.5 lb. (35 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 7.8 in. (198 mm)
SSRL175S1	 175-ft (53 m)	 Stainless Steel	 76.5 lb. (35 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 7.8 in. (198 mm)
AT
TA
CH
IN
G
W
IT
H
CA
RA
BI
NE
R
SSRL100G2	 100-ft (30 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 61 lb. (28 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL100S2	 100-ft (30 m)	 Stainless Steel	 61 lb. (28 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL130G2	 130-ft (40 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 63 lb. (29 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL130S2	 130-ft (40 m)	 Stainless Steel	 63 lb. (29 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 6.6 in. (168 mm)
SSRL175G2	 175-ft (53 m)	 Galvanized Steel	 77.9 lb. (29 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 7.8 in. (198 mm)
SSRL175S2	 175-ft (53 m)	 Stainless Steel	 77.9 lb. (29 kg)	 15.7 in. (399 mm)	 14.4 in. (366 mm)	 7.8 in. (198 mm)
Miller DuraSeal™ Sealed SRL with cable sling, tagline and 2 carabiners
Miller DuraSeal™ Sealed SRL with cable sling, tagline, 2 carabiners and 4-hole mounting plate
SKU LENGTH
LIFELINE